



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.3011 OF 2019

(Parvatibai wd/o Vitthalrao Nandanwar and another vs. Nagpur Municipal Corporation and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Shri I.G. Meshram, Advocate for petitioners.

CORAM : R.K. DESHPANDE AND
S.M. MODAK, JJ.

DATED : APRIL 12, 2019

Issue notice for final disposal of the matter,
returnable on 5/7/2019.

JUDGE

JUDGE

khj